

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25519/2015

KANTA RUGNATH LOHANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAI NATHI AMAR AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(IA No.96223/2017-APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION and)

Date : 21-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Mishra, AOR

Mr. Pulkit Tare, Adv.

Mr Praneet Das, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N.Ray, Adv.

Mr. Lokesh K.Choudhury, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

Ms. Disha Ray, Adv.

Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, AOR

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks'
time to complete service on the unserved respondents.(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER