

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25519/2015

KANTA RUGNATH LOHANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAI NATHI AMAR AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(FOUR WEEKS TIME GIVEN BY HON'BLE CHAMBER JUDGE TO COMPLETE SERVICE
ON UNSERVED RESPONDENT VIDE ORDER DATED 21/11/2017)

Date : 08-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anupam Mishra, AOR
Mr Abhishek Baid, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Lokesh K Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR
Mr. Anupam Mishra, AOR
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLd. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to
effect service on respondent nos. 9 and 16 within two weeks
time. Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 5.3.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
08.01.2018

hj